Two-shell excavation grab
Series DCS
D
at
e
05
/2
02

ic
al
 c
ha
ng
es
 re
se
rv
ed
Type Capacity - SAE (l) Weight
(kg)
Cutting width E
(mm)
Number of teeth
DCS4-300 180 745 300 3
DCS4-400 240 780 400 3
DCS4-500 300 806 500 3
DCS4-600 360 845 600 5
DCS4-700 420 915 700 5
DCS4-800 480 945 800 7
DCS4-900 540 976 900 7
DCS4-1000 600 1016 1000 9
Excavator weight class (t): 13-21
Load bearing capacity (t): Grab: 4 / Slewing gear: 10
Operating pressure (bar): 350 grabbing / 140 slewing
Bulk weight up to (t/m³): 3